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SASH for All

Effective in
preventing
homelessness,
improving health, and
fostering connected
communities for
residents in
affordable housing.
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Program Structure

Community-Based Staff

The team includes:

* Full-time Community Health Worker
e Part-time Wellness Nurse
 Emotional Wellness Clinician

The staff are embedded where people live and
can build relationships to provide consistent
access for residents and have strong
connections to local resource providers.



Year 3: Outcomes and Data Profile

9 evictions prevented
(19 prevented since 9/2022)

167 social connection
activities and group
events

154 referrals made

v'Financial assistance
v'Mental health
v Food assistance

2,600 Staff “visits” in 2024

87% are experiencing food insecurity

/8% report missing appointments
due to lack of transportation

50% say that their health is “fair” or
llpoorﬂ
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2023= 44 Adults went to ED

2024= 34 Adults went to ED




Mental Health Screenings

% Participants having General
Anxiety

84%

80%

% Participants with Suicide

ldeation
35%

35%

59% 30%

25%

70%

60%

23%

50%

20%
40%

15%
30%

10%
20%

5%

10%

0%

2023 2024 2023 2024

0%



52%

50%

48%

46%

44%

42%

40%

38%

50%

2023

Lonely (UCLA)

Loneliness Screening
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Thank you!

MOLLY DUGAN, Director of Policy and Strategic Initiatives,
dugan@cathedralsquare.org; 802-578-6074
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